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ETS MAUREL ET PROM S A.

ISIN:  FR0000051070

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:13

Price
4.88 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.37% (-0.02)

FR0000051070
MAU

Euronext Paris

EUR

Other

Stock

982 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.86 EUR (1,000)
4.92 EUR (1,000)
4.918 EUR
4.958 EUR

4.88 EUR

4.898 EUR
4.90253 EUR
57,477
281,783.00

342

1

WKN: 5107

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

Sy

2020

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=45015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=45015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec9caf181775041725c0d6e7017666c499eda954b12f1f09c5d0e79a1c7babd0&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=232ae0ae30878dcdc&time=1726370038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afc498b05280f4d7a752bce4f89f9d3db1949422d5d7f695c9a8c8da260a3299&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=049f3d8176991974e&time=1726370038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67e845a6699a92715acc14ba428752cb1c7d6421440388ef34084e6223f9f7ac&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a61053e4c34be8374&time=1726370038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d29320e1d2c378a0d16fe4069ffb00e2cc71c9cdf4cc5136d6f9ad77e4e5dae4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cdca7fc016ed7e44&time=1726370038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=897061351298b1c2409cb5fb7cbfc78333620d9ca2e85b8766578bc6832c88cb&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b25822fcff0d5078a&time=1726370038&tool=RSC

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:13

Price
4.88 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.02)

ISIN FR0000051070
Symbol MAU
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 982 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.86 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.92 EUR (1,000)
Open 4918 EUR
High 4.958 EUR
Low 4.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.898 EUR
VWAP 4.90253 EUR
Volume (pcs) 57,477
Trading volume 281,783.00
Number of trades 342
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.70% +0.74% +144.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.47 +0.04 +2.88
Beta - - -
Volatility 3486 36.10 46.88

ERSTE

Group

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

L.00

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/01/
09

2024/09/

Time

22:26

16:37

08:07

17:57

21:39

Price

4.882 EUR

4.888 EUR

4.90 EUR

5.2607 EUR

4.864 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

4.87 EUR (112,289
5.22 EUR (142,956
5.92 EUR (155,470
5.72 EUR (216,069
6.87 EUR (2024/05/29
4.70 EUR (2024/03/01
6.96 EUR (2023/11/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.33 EUR (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades
1

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41632098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17070480

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 17:35 488 EUR  0.28
13

2024/09/ 08:10 4.892 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 4.898 EUR 0.00
13

342
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11473058

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

MAUHEL@PHDM

Contact Details

ETABLISSEMENTS MAUREL & PROM SA

Rue Volney 12 75002 Paris
Telefon: +33(0)1 53 83 16 00
Fax: +33(0)1 53 83 92 04

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

John Anis

Carole Delorme
d$SArmaillé
Caroline Catoire
Daniel Purba
Harry Mozarta Zen
Marc Blaizot
Nathalie

Delapalme
Ria Noveria

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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